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part list

2

WFP Pack 
1 (m

m
)

To
Ta

l

apollo / 
ponTos / Venus

2500,
Calypso

3000

apollo / 
ponTos / Venus

3800,
Calypso

4400

Part No. 
4mm

(20500)

Part No. 
6mm

(20506)

1 Z1 30 11x 9x 11x 1311 1315

2 Z2 30 6x 4x 6x 1312 1316

3 Z3 30 7x 7x 7x 1313 1317

4 Z4 30 6x 4x 6x 1314 1318

5 2399 20 5x 3x 5x 2399

6 h2 230 2x 2x 2x 6611

7 h3 610 6x 6x 6x 6605

8 h5 1132 14x 10x 14x 6610

9 h6 1213 16x 12x 16x 6609

10 h7 1660 6x 6x 6x 6608

WFP Pack 
2 (m

m
)

To
Ta

l

apollo / 
ponTos / Venus

5000,
Calypso

5800

apollo / 
ponTos / Venus

6200,
Calypso

7300

Part No. 
4mm

(20501)

Part No. 
6mm

(20507)

1 Z1 30 15x 13x 15x 1311 1315

2 Z2 30 10x 8x 10x 1312 1316

3 Z3 30 8x 7x 8x 1313 1317

4 Z4 30 10x 8x 10x 1314 1318

5 2399 20 8x 7x 8x 2399

6 h2 230 2x 2x 2x 6611

7 h3 610 8x 6x 8x 6605

8 h5 1132 20x 18x 20x 6610

9 h6 1213 24x 20x 24x 6609

10 h7 1660 6x 6x 6x 6608
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3

part list

WFP Pack 
3 (m

m
)

To
Ta

l

Mars /
Merkur / 
nepTune

6700

JupiTer /
phoenix / 
uranus
6700

apollo / 
ponTos / Venus

7500

Part No. 
4mm

(20502)

Part No. 
6mm

(20508)
(X) = cut/schneide X

1 Z1 30 17x 15x / 14x 14x 17x 1311 1315

2 Z2 30 12x 8x 8x 12x 1312 1316

3 Z3 30 14x 8x / 14x 14x 8x 1313 1317

4 Z4 30 12x 8x 8x 12x 1314 1318

5 2399 20 10x 6x 6x 10x 2399

6 h1 425 4x 4x 4x - 6607

7 h2 540 4x (2x / 4x) * 4x (2x) ° 6606 * = 379 mm, ° = 230 mm

8 h3 610 8x 4 x/ 8x 8x 8x 6605

9 h4 970 4x 4x 4x - 6603

10 h5 1132 24x - - 24x 6610

11 h5/6 1509 36x 16x+(20x) * 36x (28x) ° 6602 * = 1350 mm, ° = 1213 mm

12 h7 1960 10x (10x / 8x) * 8x (6x) ° 6601 * = 1796 mm, ° = 1660 mm

WFP Pack 
4 (m

m
)

To
Ta

l

Mars /
Merkur / 
nepTune

8300

Mars /
Merkur / 
nepTune

9900

Mars /
Merkur / 
nepTune
11500

JupiTer /
phoenix / 
uranus
8300

JupiTer /
phoenix / 
uranus
9900

JupiTer /
phoenix / 
uranus
11500

Part No. 
4mm

(20503)

Part No. 
6mm

(20509)

(X) = cut/schnei-
de X

1 Z1 30 21x 17x / 16x 19x / 18x 21x / 20x 16x 18x 20x 1311 1315

2 Z2 30 14x 10x 12x 14x 10x 12x 14x 1312 1316

3 Z3 30 16x 8x / 14x 8x / 14x 8x / 14x 16x 16x 16x 1313 1317

4 Z4 30 14x 10x 12x 14x 10x 12x 14x 1314 1318

5 2399 20 12x 8x 10x 12x 6x 8x 10x 2399

6 h1 425 4x 4x 4x 4x 4x 4x 4x 6607

7 h2 540 4x (2x / 4x) * (2x / 4x) * (2x) * 4x 4x 4x 6606 * = 379 mm

8 h3 610 8x 4x / 8x 4x / 8x 4x 8x 8x 8x 6605

9 h4 970 8x 4x 4x 4x 8x 8x 8x 6603

10 h5/6 1509 60x 20x+(24x) * 24x+(28x) * 28x+(32x)* 40x 48x 56x 6602 * = 1350 mm

11 h7 1960 10x (10x / 8x) * (10x / 8x) * (10x / 8x) * 8x 8x 8x 6601 * = 1796 mm
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1.1

1.4

1.3

h7
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Z3

Z3
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Z1

Z1

Z1

Z2
h2

h3

h3
h3

h3
h5

1.2

h7 h7 h7 h6h7h6

Z1 Z1Z1

Z4

Z1

Z2
h6

h6

h

Z1

Z2

Z3

Z4

2399

Z3

h5

h5 h5

h5

Z3

Z3

Z41.3 1.4

1.9 1.106605-6611
6605-6611

1.1 1.2Z1

Z2

Z3 2399

1.5 1.6

1020
1020 1020

1.7 1.86605-6611
6605-6611

4MM pC
4MM pC 4MM pC

6MM pC
6MM pC 6MM pC

1020

1.5

1.6

1020

1.7 -
1.10

1.7 -
1.10

Apollo / Calypso / Pontos /  Venus
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2.1

2.4

2.3
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h7

h7
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h3
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h7 h7 h7
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Z3

Z3
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Z3
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Z3

Z3
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h2

h3
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Z3

Z3
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1020 1020
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6601-6607

4MM pC
4MM pC 4MM pC

2.106601-6607
6601-6607

6MM pC 6MM pC

1020

2.7 -
2.10

2.5

2.6

2.9

6MM pC

1020

2.7 -
2.10

2399

2.6

Z3

2.5

Jupiter / Mars / Merkur / Neptune /
Phoenix / Uranus
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